
www.crimsonav.com ph: 866.668.6888 fax: 847.919.3483 support@crimsonav.com

Flat 

Flat Universal Wall Mounts With Leveling
For 26” to 63”+  LCD, LED and Plasma TVs

F63A

Lockable Latch

F46A

Post-Instalation Leveling

F55A

FP63
(Portrait)

Model

F46A
F55A
F63A
FP63

TV Sizes

26”-46”
32”-55”
37”-63”+
37”-63”+

Max Mounting
Pattern (WxH)

404x402mm
609x502mm
832x601mm
404x601mm

150lb
200lb
200lb
200lb

Load
Rating

®

Installation
Quick, easy, and e�cient installation. Open wall plate
design with a kickstand for simple cable routing and lateral shift
for easy positioning. Places display on �at models 1.2” and tilt
models 2.2” from wall. Optional lock and key security system is
available for tilt models.

Click-in-Place
Screen placement is fast and easy, and does not require the use of
tools. Quick release latch may be optionally locked down with
pre-installed securing screw.

Click in Place Screen Placement
and Kick Stand for Wiring

Post-Instalation Leveling
+/- 5º of horizontal leveling after TV is installed. Allows micro
adjustment for perfect TV alignment on the wall.

VESA Compatible Universal Design
Series covers all VESA patterns to 800x600mm.  Maximum 
universal mounting pattern 832x601mm.  

Construction
Fabricated from high-grade cold rolled steel with durable epoxy 
powder coat �nish. Includes a complete array of high-grade 
fasterners, in a pre-sorted hardware pack for easy selection.
UL Listed.

26”-63”+

ihw
Rectangle

ihw
Touchboards_stamp

http://www.touchboards.com/

