

Flat Universal Wall Mounts With Leveling

For 26" to 63"+ LCD, LED and Plasma TVs











Мс	odel	TV Sizes	Max Mounting Pattern (WxH)	Load Rating
F	46A	26"-46"	404x402mm	150lb
F	55A	32"-55"	609x502mm	200lb
F	63A	37"-63"+	832x601mm	200lb
F	P63	37"-63"+	404x601mm	200lb



Post-Instalation Leveling



(





Click in Place Screen Placement and Kick Stand for Wiring

Lockable Latch

Installation

Quick, easy, and efficient installation. Open wall plate design with a kickstand for simple cable routing and lateral shift for easy positioning. Places display on flat models 1.2" and tilt models 2.2" from wall. Optional lock and key security system is available for tilt models.

Post-Instalation Leveling

+/- 5° of horizontal leveling after TV is installed. Allows micro adjustment for perfect TV alignment on the wall.

Click-in-Place

Screen placement is fast and easy, and does not require the use of tools. Quick release latch may be optionally locked down with pre-installed securing screw.

VESA Compatible Universal Design

Series covers all VESA patterns to 800x600mm. Maximum universal mounting pattern 832x601mm.

Construction

Fabricated from high-grade cold rolled steel with durable epoxy powder coat finish. Includes a complete array of high-grade fasterners, in a pre-sorted hardware pack for easy selection. UL Listed.



205 Westwood Ave, Long Branch, NJ 07740 Phone: 866-94 BOARDS (26273) / (732)-222-1511 Fax: (732)-222-7088 | E-mail: sales@touchboards.com

